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Manadstavling April Trollhattans Pistolklubb

2017-04-27
KLASS B

Michael Gustafsson
Per -Erik Johansson
Tomas Ryra

KLASS A

Jan Andersson
Ingemar Jonsson
Stefan Grabowski
Tomas Ryra
Johan Danielsson

Tavlingsledare Oscar Eklund

47
43
46

45
47
45
42
29

46
44
43

45
49
50
43
27

48
47
44

44
44
42
42
37

47
46
45

50
46
41
46
31

49
45
41

47
46
43
45
35

45
46
46

46
45
44
39
28

282
271
265

277
277
265
257
187



